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10+2 
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Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSUMANA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMBMS003724 1  92.20  94.50 93.93

GENBISHNUPRIYA MALAKARVU25PSMBMS005446 2  90.00  92.30 91.73

GENARPITA MAITYVU25PSMBMS002785 3  88.20  92.70 91.58

OBC-BATIYA BEGAMVU25PSMBMS005678 4  86.20  92.40 90.85

GENRITTIKA JANAVU25PSMBMS011660 5  89.60  90.60 90.35

GENBIJOY DASVU25PSMBMS012158 6  91.20  89.60 90.00

GENANUPAMA MONDALVU25PSMBMS000481 7  93.80  88.20 89.60

GENSHAMPA JANAVU25PSMBMS001111 8  94.00  87.90 89.43

OBC-BRAYA MALLICKVU25PSMBMS000133 9  92.80  88.00 89.20

GENRAJANYA MAITYVU25PSMBMS003155 10  85.20  89.70 88.58

GENSIPRA SAMANTAVU25PSMBMS005635 11  94.00  86.20 88.15

GENSOUMALIKA PANDAVU25PSMBMS007395 12  88.80  87.90 88.13

GENSOUMI DASVU25PSMBMS002065 13  87.20  88.30 88.03

GENSUDIP SAMANTAVU25PSMBMS003250 14  92.20  86.50 87.93

GENSNEHA GANGULYVU25PSMBMS000262 15  89.60  87.00 87.65

GENPRITAM MANNAVU25PSMBMS000428 16  92.60  85.90 87.58

GENMOUMITA MAITYVU25PSMBMS011815 17  96.60  84.20 87.30

GENTAMAL SENVU25PSMBMS011779 18  94.60  84.30 86.88

GENMILAN SAMANTAVU25PSMBMS001920 19  93.60  83.20 85.80

GENSUDHRITI ROYVU25PSMBMS002588 20  92.20  83.50 85.68

GENKATHAKALI PANDAVU25PSMBMS004627 21  85.40  85.60 85.55
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SCSOUMILI MANIVU25PSMBMS001725 22  90.80  83.70 85.48

GENANKITA CHARANVU25PSMBMS007264 23  92.00  83.10 85.33

GENSNIGDHA ADHIKARYVU25PSMBMS000982 24  86.00  85.00 85.25

GENARITRI MAITYVU25PSMBMS006065 25  96.00  81.32 84.99

GENPIYALI MAHAPATRAVU25PSMBMS004200 26  86.80  84.26 84.90

GENAISHI JANAVU25PSMBMS010406 27  89.60  82.80 84.50

GENMEGHNA JANAVU25PSMBMS007226 28  84.20  84.40 84.35

GENPOULAMI ROYVU25PSMBMS002582 29  93.00  81.40 84.30

GENARNAB MAHAPATRAVU25PSMBMS007619 30  89.00  82.70 84.28

GENISHITA MAITYVU25PSMBMS000816 31  88.60  82.80 84.25

OBC-BAFTABULLA JAMADARVU25PSMBMS001496 32  81.80  85.00 84.20

GENSUTAPA MAJEEVU25PSMBMS002483 33  86.40  83.40 84.15

OBC-BNANDITA SHAWVU25PSMBMS010196 34  86.20  83.40 84.10

GENSATAKSHI BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSMBMS003104 35  88.60  82.40 83.95

GENDEBLINA SINHABABUVU25PSMBMS008519 36  89.20  82.20 83.95

GENMAHAJABIN ARIEFVU25PSMBMS000025 37  76.60  86.20 83.80

GENSUJATA PANDITVU25PSMBMS009183 38  92.20  80.80 83.65

GENARUP DUAVU25PSMBMS008254 39  80.80  84.00 83.20

GENNASIMA KHATUNVU25PSMBMS001954 40  91.40  80.30 83.08

GENSNEHA GHOSHVU25PSMBMS004829 41  86.60  81.80 83.00

GENAPARNA DASVU25PSMBMS008651 42  90.00  80.60 82.95
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SCMANIK DOLAIVU25PSMBMS001860 43  81.60  83.20 82.80

GENSANU DASVU25PSMBMS000964 44  83.00  82.70 82.78

OBC-ASUSMITA MAITYVU25PSMBMS002472 45  91.00  80.00 82.75

GENARKAPRABHA ROYVU25PSMBMS001018 46  75.60  85.10 82.73

GENKRISHNENDU UTTHASINIVU25PSMBMS000331 47  91.20  79.70 82.58

SCSANDIP JANAVU25PSMBMS007592 48  91.40  79.60 82.55

GENSAONI DASVU25PSMBMS001458 49  88.80  80.30 82.43

OBC-AANALIKA DASVU25PSMBMS001181 50  81.20  82.80 82.40

GENMRITTIKA PALVU25PSMBMS001950 51  76.00  84.50 82.38

OBC-BSNIGDHA SAHOOVU25PSMBMS003518 52  80.00  83.10 82.33

GENSUMAN SANTRAVU25PSMBMS011666 53  88.80  80.00 82.20

GENANUSHUYA DASVU25PSMBMS000179 54  94.20  78.20 82.20

GENSUMANA JANAVU25PSMBMS000727 55  83.60  81.70 82.18

GENSAMIHA BANERJEEVU25PSMBMS003014 56  92.00  78.90 82.18

GENANNANYA MONDALVU25PSMBMS003844 57  88.60  80.00 82.15

GENSWADHIN SAUVU25PSMBMS002987 58  64.80  87.90 82.13

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSMBMS009101 59  94.60  77.70 81.93

GENSASWATI PANDITVU25PSMBMS010442 60  91.20  78.63 81.77

GENSAHELI MONDALVU25PSMBMS009820 61  91.00  78.60 81.70

GENAMRITA DHARAVU25PSMBMS000717 62  85.00  80.40 81.55

SCANANYA SAHAVU25PSMBMS003066 63  89.20  79.00 81.55
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GENSUMITA GIRIVU25PSMBMS005123 64  88.60  79.00 81.40

GENSHIBSANKAR MONDALVU25PSMBMS007416 65  92.20  77.60 81.25

OBC-ASK KUTUBUL KARIMVU25PSMBMS000490 66  84.00  80.10 81.08

GENSUBHAJIT GOLEVU25PSMBMS001993 67  93.20  76.60 80.75

GENMANJUSHREE MUNSHIVU25PSMBMS000248 68  82.60  80.10 80.73

GENAPARAJITA POREYVU25PSMBMS001382 69  90.00  77.50 80.63

GENSHRADHYA BHUNIAVU25PSMBMS002001 70  73.60  82.80 80.50

GENRANIT GHOSALVU25PSMBMS004220 71  88.00  78.00 80.50

GENSHEEJA MAHAPATRAVU25PSMBMS005710 72  89.00  77.61 80.46

GENBISWAJIT SENVU25PSMBMS000420 73  86.00  78.50 80.38

OBC-ANITISH KUMAR PAULVU25PSMBMS000576 74  88.40  77.70 80.38

GENANANNYA PANDEYVU25PSMBMS006706 75  77.80  81.10 80.28

GENDEBALINA MAITYVU25PSMBMS011309 76  85.00  78.60 80.20

GENCHAITALI MAITYVU25PSMBMS009682 77  91.60  76.30 80.13

GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSMBMS007460 78  80.40  80.00 80.10Y

GENSMRITI BERAVU25PSMBMS012338 79  93.60  75.20 79.80

GENMITHUN MANDALVU25PSMBMS009712 80  82.80  78.70 79.73

GENACHINA SINGHA CHOWDHURYVU25PSMBMS001085 81  96.20  74.20 79.70

GENSUBHAJIT JANAVU25PSMBMS000734 82  91.80  75.50 79.58

GENSANJUKTA KARVU25PSMBMS001942 83  91.60  75.53 79.55

GENDIPANWITA KUILYAVU25PSMBMS003332 84  91.20  75.60 79.50
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SCGOUTAMI SHITVU25PSMBMS006974 85  92.20  75.10 79.38

STSAMIR KUMAR SARENVU25PSMBMS007372 86  73.80  81.00 79.20

GENSHREYA PRADHANVU25PSMBMS008555 87  91.20  75.20 79.20

SCSAGARIKA SHITVU25PSMBMS008239 88  82.00  78.20 79.15

GENSUBHRA BHOWMIKVU25PSMBMS003494 89  91.00  75.00 79.00

GENPRADYUT BERAVU25PSMBMS001781 90  93.40  74.20 79.00

GENARPITA DUTTAVU25PSMBMS002363 91  84.20  77.20 78.95

GENSHILPA KARANVU25PSMBMS000061 92  86.00  76.60 78.95

GENANUPAM JANAVU25PSMBMS007702 93  84.60  77.00 78.90

GENBIDHAN GHOSHVU25PSMBMS003307 94  85.60  76.60 78.85

GENARPITA PANDAVU25PSMBMS009848 95  85.60  76.53 78.80

GENANJAN DUTTAVU25PSMBMS012209 96  79.20  78.60 78.75

GENBRISTI PANJAVU25PSMBMS002716 97  87.60  75.70 78.68

GENSRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSMBMS005761 98  92.00  74.20 78.65

GENPRAKASH MAITIVU25PSMBMS010561 99  84.60  76.60 78.60

GENDIPIKA SANTRAVU25PSMBMS004452 100  85.00  76.30 78.48

OBC-AMOUMITA MANNAVU25PSMBMS001261 101  92.20  73.90 78.48

GENNARUGOPAL ACHARJYAVU25PSMBMS012770 102  73.60  79.99 78.39

GENSUDIPA SAMANTAVU25PSMBMS009809 103  81.00  77.50 78.38

GENKRISHNENDU MANNAVU25PSMBMS000142 104  93.00  73.49 78.37

GENASHOK MAHATAVU25PSMBMS003422 105  76.00  79.00 78.25
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EWSARPAN MAITYVU25PSMBMS009938 106  82.60  76.70 78.18Y

GENSNEHA GURIAVU25PSMBMS005116 107  88.20  74.50 77.93

GENSANGITA MANNAVU25PSMBMS008592 108  90.00  73.80 77.85

GENSOUMYADEEP MAITYVU25PSMBMS007430 109  78.60  77.50 77.78

GENSNEHA DASVU25PSMBMS003430 110  74.20  78.90 77.73

GENDEVJANI DASVU25PSMBMS000449 111  92.20  72.80 77.65

OBC-BSAYANTIKA DEYVU25PSMBMS001695 112  93.40  72.40 77.65

GENBARSAN DASVU25PSMBMS012223 113  82.80  75.90 77.63

GENSAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSMBMS009136 114  88.60  73.90 77.58

OBC-APARTHIB DEYVU25PSMBMS004527 115  81.20  76.16 77.42

OBC-BANU MAHATAVU25PSMBMS006159 116  91.40  72.70 77.38

GENSHAMPA RANI BERAVU25PSMBMS007461 117  90.00  73.00 77.25

GENSHREYASI ADHIKARIVU25PSMBMS011169 118  93.80  71.70 77.23

GENPRITHIKA MANDALVU25PSMBMS012090 119  80.60  75.90 77.08

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSMBMS011693 120  81.60  75.50 77.03

GENDIPIKA PARIAVU25PSMBMS006936 121  96.00  70.40 76.80

SCSAGAR BARVU25PSMBMS008305 122  92.00  71.70 76.78

GENSONIA DEVU25PSMBMS011135 123  85.80  73.70 76.73

SCAMRITA DASVU25PSMBMS000368 124  68.00  79.60 76.70

OBC-BMOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSMBMS005956 125  86.60  73.40 76.70

GENSNEHA MALLICKVU25PSMBMS004892 126  89.00  72.60 76.70
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GENSUMAN BERAVU25PSMBMS001851 127  86.00  73.50 76.63

GENKRISHNA PRASAD JANAVU25PSMBMS010771 128  91.20  71.70 76.58

GENSAMAPTI DUYARIVU25PSMBMS000610 129  77.60  76.20 76.55

SCPRIYANKA BANGALVU25PSMBMS010634 130  86.80  73.10 76.53

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSMBMS004684 131  89.60  72.10 76.48

GENAPARUPA MAITYVU25PSMBMS008023 132  96.20  69.90 76.48

STJAGMOHAN SINGVU25PSMBMS009923 133  86.40  73.00 76.35

GENPAYEL MAJIVU25PSMBMS005794 134  69.60  78.50 76.28

OBC-BSK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSMBMS000518 135  84.60  73.50 76.28

STHANNA HANSDAVU25PSMBMS011044 136  88.20  72.30 76.28

OBC-AMOSAMMAT JASMINARA 

KHATUN

VU25PSMBMS004000 137  89.00  71.80 76.10

OBC-BAMRITA SAHOOVU25PSMBMS001903 138  84.40  73.20 76.00

GENANKITA PANJAVU25PSMBMS000367 139  85.20  72.90 75.98

GENRUPSA ADAKVU25PSMBMS001439 140  84.20  73.10 75.88

GENLIPIKA SENVU25PSMBMS000153 141  90.20  71.10 75.88

GENTANMAY BANERJEEVU25PSMBMS012766 142  81.00  74.10 75.83

GENANIKET KHANDAITVU25PSMBMS007030 143  89.40  71.30 75.83

GENSHREYA DASVU25PSMBMS000416 144  84.20  72.94 75.76

GENBISWANATH JANAVU25PSMBMS012685 145  79.00  74.60 75.70

GENARJITA GHOSHVU25PSMBMS008895 146  88.80  71.30 75.68

GENANKANA ADHIKARYVU25PSMBMS002137 147  79.40  74.40 75.65
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GENSHREYA PALOIVU25PSMBMS011168 148  88.20  71.30 75.53

OBC-BHEMANTA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS012771 149  81.60  73.40 75.45

GENSUJAY ROYVU25PSMBMS009010 150  88.40  71.10 75.43

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSMBMS012992 151  91.20  70.00 75.30

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSMBMS007364 152  83.60  72.50 75.28

GENSUSMITA ADHIKARYVU25PSMBMS009877 153  70.60  76.70 75.18

OBC-BPAMPA DOLAIVU25PSMBMS012621 154  81.00  73.20 75.15

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSMBMS009290 155  85.20  71.80 75.15

OBC-ASUBHAJIT CHATATVU25PSMBMS001177 156  84.00  72.00 75.00

GENSWATI MONDALVU25PSMBMS004688 157  88.20  70.60 75.00

GENPIU MANNAVU25PSMBMS000122 158  91.80  69.00 74.70

GENANANYA DASVU25PSMBMS002649 159  89.60  69.70 74.68

GENDEBASMITA ROYVU25PSMBMS001448 160  88.60  70.00 74.65

GENTRIDIPTA GUCHCHHAITVU25PSMBMS010288 161  90.80  69.20 74.60

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSMBMS000682 162  75.60  74.10 74.48

OBC-BBASUDEV MANNAVU25PSMBMS008994 163  87.00  70.10 74.33

SCSUVRA SHITVU25PSMBMS006684 164  91.00  68.70 74.28

GENSAGAR SAIKAT BHUNIAVU25PSMBMS002213 165  89.40  69.20 74.25

SCDIPAK DHALVU25PSMBMS005145 166  89.00  69.30 74.23

GENANINDITA PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS000285 167  90.60  68.60 74.10

URSRIJA GHOSALVU25PSMBMS006389 168  91.00  68.40 74.05
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SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSMBMS002042 169  92.40  67.90 74.03

GENSAMPRITI MONDALVU25PSMBMS004512 170  92.40  67.30 73.58

GENSUBHAJIT DASVU25PSMBMS002953 171  82.40  70.60 73.55

URDIPTI MANDALVU25PSMBMS001798 172  95.00  66.21 73.41

GENRAJESH BHUNIAVU25PSMBMS007434 173  86.00  69.20 73.40

OBC-BJAYANTI MAITYVU25PSMBMS000735 174  93.80  66.60 73.40

GENSAMRAT BAGVU25PSMBMS007823 175  86.40  68.90 73.28

GENSANCHITA GUCHHAITVU25PSMBMS010203 176  89.40  67.90 73.28

GENANIMESH KUILAVU25PSMBMS007402 177  90.40  67.57 73.28

SCCHANDAN SAHAVU25PSMBMS010727 178  88.00  67.90 72.93

GENMOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSMBMS006414 179  88.40  67.70 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSMBMS000166 180  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSMBMS001771 181  93.20  66.10 72.88

GENAINDRILA DASVU25PSMBMS002671 182  83.60  69.10 72.73

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSMBMS008799 183  75.80  71.40 72.50

OBC-BSANTANU KAMILYAVU25PSMBMS008560 184  86.00  68.00 72.50

GENMOULI MONDALVU25PSMBMS011205 185  89.00  67.00 72.50

GENPRIYANKA BERAVU25PSMBMS000026 186  78.40  70.30 72.33

SCAHALYA BARAIVU25PSMBMS008470 187  85.00  68.00 72.25Y

GENANUSREE GIRIVU25PSMBMS009316 188  71.60  72.30 72.13

OBC-AARDHENDU  PALVU25PSMBMS005102 189  82.00  68.70 72.03
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SCNILIMA GIRIVU25PSMBMS010429 190  78.00  70.00 72.00

GENCHINMOY KHATUAVU25PSMBMS005699 191  70.00  72.50 71.88

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSMBMS005711 192  83.20  68.00 71.80

GENRAJESH MAITYVU25PSMBMS006709 193  86.20  67.00 71.80

GENSWAPNADWIP KHATUAVU25PSMBMS010329 194  88.00  66.22 71.67

SCSUBRATA PARIAVU25PSMBMS010065 195  94.00  64.20 71.65

GENAMRITA MANNAVU25PSMBMS011166 196  90.20  65.40 71.60

GENSAPTARIMA BHUNIAVU25PSMBMS006518 197  88.00  66.08 71.56

GENANANNYA PATYVU25PSMBMS003412 198  85.00  67.00 71.50

OBC-BANUP MAHATAVU25PSMBMS009420 199  85.80  66.70 71.48

GENLIZA PRATIHARVU25PSMBMS004378 200  87.60  66.00 71.40

GENSUMANA PAKHIRAVU25PSMBMS003942 201  80.20  68.40 71.35

GENSUMANA PAKHIRAVU25PSMBMS001828 202  80.20  68.40 71.35

GENPAPIA PRADHANVU25PSMBMS008427 203  76.80  69.30 71.18

OBC-BISHANI GHOSHVU25PSMBMS008220 204  86.40  66.00 71.10

GENSANTANU JANAVU25PSMBMS007054 205  88.80  65.10 71.03

OBC-AANISH PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS001250 206  83.20  66.90 70.98

GENADITYA NARAYAN SAHOOVU25PSMBMS002456 207  87.00  65.50 70.88

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSMBMS010535 208  86.40  65.20 70.50

GENSHREYA DIKSHITVU25PSMBMS000077 209  83.00  66.30 70.48

GENPUJA DEYVU25PSMBMS007299 210  82.40  66.40 70.40

Page 10 of 34



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENPUJA DEYVU25PSMBMS005016 211  82.40  66.40 70.40

GENDEBMALYA BISWASVU25PSMBMS002571 212  82.60  66.00 70.15

GENSREYA PANDAVU25PSMBMS000188 213  83.00  65.60 69.95

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS007011 214  90.20  63.10 69.88

SCATASI JANAVU25PSMBMS006881 215  87.40  64.00 69.85

SCSOUVIK DASVU25PSMBMS011571 216  82.80  65.50 69.83

GENSAYAN HAZRAVU25PSMBMS000940 217  84.80  64.80 69.80

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSMBMS012715 218  86.00  64.40 69.80

STJAYA TUDUVU25PSMBMS005781 219  85.60  64.50 69.78

GENSOHINI JANAVU25PSMBMS000385 220  65.40  71.00 69.60

OBC-ASANKU BERAVU25PSMBMS011667 221  84.00  64.80 69.60

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSMBMS008665 222  84.00  64.80 69.60

GENSANGITA OJHAVU25PSMBMS001186 223  85.00  64.42 69.57

GENRUDRA PRASAD 

BHATTACHARYA

VU25PSMBMS004487 224  78.00  66.66 69.50

GENSHUVANKAR JANAVU25PSMBMS001191 225  85.40  64.10 69.43

SCTANUSHREE SHITVU25PSMBMS000823 226  74.00  67.80 69.35

GENRAJASHRI DHARVU25PSMBMS005314 227  87.20  63.20 69.20

OBC-BJHARNA SAUVU25PSMBMS012283 228  85.00  63.70 69.03

SCMANODIP MANDALVU25PSMBMS012372 229  75.60  66.80 69.00

OBC-BKARTIK MAHATAVU25PSMBMS012266 230  86.80  62.80 68.80

GENAVOY DASVU25PSMBMS008361 231  77.60  65.60 68.60
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Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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10+2 
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EWS

OBC-APUSPENDRA PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS000131 232  58.00  72.00 68.50

GENSATYAJIT DASVU25PSMBMS002201 233  85.60  62.80 68.50

GENSWASTIKA DASVU25PSMBMS000764 234  87.40  62.16 68.47

OBC-BATANU MAHATAVU25PSMBMS011207 235  82.40  63.80 68.45

SCSHILPI BARVU25PSMBMS012047 236  70.00  67.90 68.43

SCBARNALI MONDALVU25PSMBMS002295 237  83.60  63.20 68.30

SCSOURIK MAITYVU25PSMBMS012591 238  57.00  72.00 68.25

OBC-BRIMPA JANAVU25PSMBMS008181 239  90.00  61.00 68.25

GENPAYEL KOLEYVU25PSMBMS002872 240  78.80  64.50 68.08

GENUJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSMBMS008951 241  77.00  64.90 67.93

GENSUBHA BIDVU25PSMBMS012106 242  84.40  62.40 67.90

EWSSHREYASREE DASVU25PSMBMS006724 243  81.60  63.30 67.88Y

OBC-BSUBRATA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS010760 244  82.00  63.05 67.79

SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSMBMS005555 245  92.80  59.40 67.75

OBC-ASAMPA MARDDANYAVU25PSMBMS001910 246  87.20  61.10 67.63

SCJEET TALUKDARVU25PSMBMS008327 247  76.40  64.10 67.18

GENSIKRITI SENAPATIVU25PSMBMS001918 248  85.00  61.00 67.00

GENSUBHASHREE PORIAVU25PSMBMS002502 249  89.40  59.40 66.90

GENSAMPA DASVU25PSMBMS005852 250  87.20  60.10 66.88

GENSANJIB MAITYVU25PSMBMS009720 251  85.40  60.60 66.80

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSMBMS008034 252  73.80  64.40 66.75
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 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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OBC-BKAIF MALLICKVU25PSMBMS008997 253  83.00  59.66 65.50

GENSOMA DAS ADHIKARYVU25PSMBMS012075 254  81.40  60.00 65.35

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSMBMS008650 255  75.60  61.80 65.25

GENCHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSMBMS010471 256  82.80  59.40 65.25

STBARNALI HANSDAVU25PSMBMS009964 257  69.40  63.80 65.20

OBC-ASARIAR CHOWDHURYVU25PSMBMS000596 258  71.40  62.10 64.43

STGORA CHAND MANDIVU25PSMBMS009753 259  79.00  59.40 64.30

GENSUBHASHREE 

BHATTACHARJYA

VU25PSMBMS011601 260  78.20  59.20 63.95

GENPUSPA JANAVU25PSMBMS005978 261  83.00  57.00 63.50

GENSUKANYA PALVU25PSMBMS010740 262  95.60  52.80 63.50

SCSUMAN KHIRALIVU25PSMBMS003246 263  80.00  56.90 62.68

GENKOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSMBMS010510 264  73.60  59.00 62.65

STRANI HEMBRAMVU25PSMBMS009201 265  79.40  56.30 62.08

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSMBMS011851 266  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSMBMS011566 267  77.40  52.70 58.88

OBC-BSAMIR MAHATAVU25PSMBMS004705 268  76.60  49.21 56.06

STKOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSMBMS010376 269  72.40  46.40 52.90
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 Unreserved List PWD (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSMBMS007460 1  80.40  80.00 80.10Y

SCAHALYA BARAIVU25PSMBMS008470 2  85.00  68.00 72.25Y
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Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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EWSARPAN MAITYVU25PSMBMS009938 1  82.60  76.70 78.18Y

EWSSHREYASREE DASVU25PSMBMS006724 2  81.60  63.30 67.88Y
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 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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(%)
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OBC-ASUSMITA MAITYVU25PSMBMS002472 1  91.00  80.00 82.75

OBC-AANALIKA DASVU25PSMBMS001181 2  81.20  82.80 82.40

OBC-ASK KUTUBUL KARIMVU25PSMBMS000490 3  84.00  80.10 81.08

OBC-ANITISH KUMAR PAULVU25PSMBMS000576 4  88.40  77.70 80.38

OBC-AMOUMITA MANNAVU25PSMBMS001261 5  92.20  73.90 78.48

OBC-APARTHIB DEYVU25PSMBMS004527 6  81.20  76.16 77.42

OBC-AMOSAMMAT JASMINARA 

KHATUN

VU25PSMBMS004000 7  89.00  71.80 76.10

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSMBMS012992 8  91.20  70.00 75.30

OBC-ASUBHAJIT CHATATVU25PSMBMS001177 9  84.00  72.00 75.00

OBC-AARDHENDU  PALVU25PSMBMS005102 10  82.00  68.70 72.03

OBC-AANISH PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS001250 11  83.20  66.90 70.98

OBC-ASANKU BERAVU25PSMBMS011667 12  84.00  64.80 69.60

OBC-APUSPENDRA PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS000131 13  58.00  72.00 68.50

OBC-ASAMPA MARDDANYAVU25PSMBMS001910 14  87.20  61.10 67.63

OBC-ASARIAR CHOWDHURYVU25PSMBMS000596 15  71.40  62.10 64.43
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Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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(%)
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OBC-BATIYA BEGAMVU25PSMBMS005678 1  86.20  92.40 90.85

OBC-BRAYA MALLICKVU25PSMBMS000133 2  92.80  88.00 89.20

OBC-BAFTABULLA JAMADARVU25PSMBMS001496 3  81.80  85.00 84.20

OBC-BNANDITA SHAWVU25PSMBMS010196 4  86.20  83.40 84.10

OBC-BSNIGDHA SAHOOVU25PSMBMS003518 5  80.00  83.10 82.33

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSMBMS009101 6  94.60  77.70 81.93

OBC-BSAYANTIKA DEYVU25PSMBMS001695 7  93.40  72.40 77.65

OBC-BANU MAHATAVU25PSMBMS006159 8  91.40  72.70 77.38

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSMBMS011693 9  81.60  75.50 77.03

OBC-BMOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSMBMS005956 10  86.60  73.40 76.70

OBC-BSK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSMBMS000518 11  84.60  73.50 76.28

OBC-BAMRITA SAHOOVU25PSMBMS001903 12  84.40  73.20 76.00

OBC-BHEMANTA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS012771 13  81.60  73.40 75.45

OBC-BPAMPA DOLAIVU25PSMBMS012621 14  81.00  73.20 75.15

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSMBMS009290 15  85.20  71.80 75.15

OBC-BBASUDEV MANNAVU25PSMBMS008994 16  87.00  70.10 74.33

OBC-BJAYANTI MAITYVU25PSMBMS000735 17  93.80  66.60 73.40

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSMBMS000166 18  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSMBMS001771 19  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BSANTANU KAMILYAVU25PSMBMS008560 20  86.00  68.00 72.50

OBC-BANUP MAHATAVU25PSMBMS009420 21  85.80  66.70 71.48
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Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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OBC-BISHANI GHOSHVU25PSMBMS008220 22  86.40  66.00 71.10

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS007011 23  90.20  63.10 69.88

OBC-BJHARNA SAUVU25PSMBMS012283 24  85.00  63.70 69.03

OBC-BKARTIK MAHATAVU25PSMBMS012266 25  86.80  62.80 68.80

OBC-BATANU MAHATAVU25PSMBMS011207 26  82.40  63.80 68.45

OBC-BRIMPA JANAVU25PSMBMS008181 27  90.00  61.00 68.25

OBC-BSUBRATA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS010760 28  82.00  63.05 67.79

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSMBMS008034 29  73.80  64.40 66.75

OBC-BKAIF MALLICKVU25PSMBMS008997 30  83.00  59.66 65.50

OBC-BSAMIR MAHATAVU25PSMBMS004705 31  76.60  49.21 56.06
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Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 
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SCSOUMILI MANIVU25PSMBMS001725 1  90.80  83.70 85.48

SCMANIK DOLAIVU25PSMBMS001860 2  81.60  83.20 82.80

SCSANDIP JANAVU25PSMBMS007592 3  91.40  79.60 82.55

SCANANYA SAHAVU25PSMBMS003066 4  89.20  79.00 81.55

SCGOUTAMI SHITVU25PSMBMS006974 5  92.20  75.10 79.38

SCSAGARIKA SHITVU25PSMBMS008239 6  82.00  78.20 79.15

SCSAGAR BARVU25PSMBMS008305 7  92.00  71.70 76.78

SCAMRITA DASVU25PSMBMS000368 8  68.00  79.60 76.70

SCPRIYANKA BANGALVU25PSMBMS010634 9  86.80  73.10 76.53

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSMBMS004684 10  89.60  72.10 76.48

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSMBMS007364 11  83.60  72.50 75.28

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSMBMS000682 12  75.60  74.10 74.48

SCSUVRA SHITVU25PSMBMS006684 13  91.00  68.70 74.28

SCDIPAK DHALVU25PSMBMS005145 14  89.00  69.30 74.23

SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSMBMS002042 15  92.40  67.90 74.03

SCCHANDAN SAHAVU25PSMBMS010727 16  88.00  67.90 72.93

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSMBMS008799 17  75.80  71.40 72.50

SCAHALYA BARAIVU25PSMBMS008470 18  85.00  68.00 72.25Y

SCNILIMA GIRIVU25PSMBMS010429 19  78.00  70.00 72.00

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSMBMS005711 20  83.20  68.00 71.80

SCSUBRATA PARIAVU25PSMBMS010065 21  94.00  64.20 71.65
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Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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Exam %
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SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSMBMS010535 22  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCATASI JANAVU25PSMBMS006881 23  87.40  64.00 69.85

SCSOUVIK DASVU25PSMBMS011571 24  82.80  65.50 69.83

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSMBMS012715 25  86.00  64.40 69.80

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSMBMS008665 26  84.00  64.80 69.60

SCTANUSHREE SHITVU25PSMBMS000823 27  74.00  67.80 69.35

SCMANODIP MANDALVU25PSMBMS012372 28  75.60  66.80 69.00

SCSHILPI BARVU25PSMBMS012047 29  70.00  67.90 68.43

SCBARNALI MONDALVU25PSMBMS002295 30  83.60  63.20 68.30

SCSOURIK MAITYVU25PSMBMS012591 31  57.00  72.00 68.25

SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSMBMS005555 32  92.80  59.40 67.75

SCJEET TALUKDARVU25PSMBMS008327 33  76.40  64.10 67.18

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSMBMS008650 34  75.60  61.80 65.25

SCSUMAN KHIRALIVU25PSMBMS003246 35  80.00  56.90 62.68

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSMBMS011851 36  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSMBMS011566 37  77.40  52.70 58.88
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Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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SCAHALYA BARAIVU25PSMBMS008470 1  85.00  68.00 72.25Y
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Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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10+2 
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Qualifying 
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STSAMIR KUMAR SARENVU25PSMBMS007372 1  73.80  81.00 79.20

STJAGMOHAN SINGVU25PSMBMS009923 2  86.40  73.00 76.35

STHANNA HANSDAVU25PSMBMS011044 3  88.20  72.30 76.28

STJAYA TUDUVU25PSMBMS005781 4  85.60  64.50 69.78

STBARNALI HANSDAVU25PSMBMS009964 5  69.40  63.80 65.20

STGORA CHAND MANDIVU25PSMBMS009753 6  79.00  59.40 64.30

STRANI HEMBRAMVU25PSMBMS009201 7  79.40  56.30 62.08

STKOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSMBMS010376 8  72.40  46.40 52.90
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Program Name: M.Sc. in Microbiology   

Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-ANILUFA KHATUNVU25PSMBMS007338 1  97.20  92.10 93.38

GENSUMITA NANDIVU25PSMBMS004576 2  89.00  93.30 92.23

GENSNEHA DUTTAVU25PSMBMS009539 3  90.00  89.90 89.93

GENSHREYASHREE BISWASVU25PSMBMS010489 4  87.40  90.70 89.88

SCRIMPA DASVU25PSMBMS008693 5  87.60  89.60 89.10

GENSAIKAT MASANTAVU25PSMBMS007644 6  90.60  84.67 86.15

GENTIYASHA SAHAVU25PSMBMS007610 7  80.40  87.69 85.87

GENRUPAK PATRAVU25PSMBMS000205 8  90.60  83.20 85.05

GENMOUPIYA DUTTAVU25PSMBMS003418 9  80.00  86.60 84.95

GENNABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSMBMS012460 10  80.20  86.00 84.55

GENISHA DEYVU25PSMBMS000403 11  80.20  85.40 84.10

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSMBMS006768 12  86.20  83.28 84.01

GENPRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSMBMS001521 13  79.40  85.50 83.98

GENBARSHA RANAVU25PSMBMS006817 14  87.60  82.40 83.70

GENHAIMANTI GHOSHVU25PSMBMS003425 15  83.60  83.40 83.45

GENSUMANA DASVU25PSMBMS007313 16  86.60  82.40 83.45

GENPRIYAM MAITYVU25PSMBMS004376 17  93.40  79.60 83.05

GENRAINA KUNDUVU25PSMBMS003381 18  80.20  83.20 82.45

GENYAHYA KHANVU25PSMBMS010622 19  76.20  84.11 82.13

GENPRITILATA MAHATOVU25PSMBMS010380 20  76.80  83.40 81.75

GENSUMITRA MUDULIVU25PSMBMS010117 21  79.83  82.00 81.46
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GENPRITY SINGHVU25PSMBMS003900 22  64.00  86.83 81.12

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSMBMS009755 23  70.00  84.32 80.74

GENANKHI PANVU25PSMBMS000666 24  76.00  82.00 80.50

GENSHILPI MUKHERJEEVU25PSMBMS004849 25  85.00  79.00 80.50

OBC-ASHYAMALI MANAVU25PSMBMS003329 26  86.20  78.60 80.50

GENSASANKA MANNAVU25PSMBMS006285 27  92.20  76.58 80.49

SCRIYAN KAIBARTAVU25PSMBMS003338 28  69.60  83.80 80.25

GENSARBAJIT CHANDRAVU25PSMBMS000749 29  83.20  79.20 80.20

GENPRATIVA MAITYVU25PSMBMS000595 30  93.00  75.90 80.18

GENSANIA AKHTERVU25PSMBMS006274 31  70.60  83.22 80.07

GENSUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSMBMS012916 32  90.00  76.50 79.88

EWSANANYA BANDYOPADHYAYVU25PSMBMS010063 33  92.60  75.50 79.78Y

SCSREYA SARKARVU25PSMBMS009403 34  85.33  77.43 79.41

GENSHUVADIP TANTIVU25PSMBMS003200 35  84.80  77.50 79.33

GENPOULAMI MAJIVU25PSMBMS011171 36  84.80  77.20 79.10

GENSUBHANGI DASVU25PSMBMS005639 37  82.40  77.90 79.03

GENTITHI CHATTERJEEVU25PSMBMS011202 38  87.00  76.31 78.98

GENGOPAL CHANDRA BAGVU25PSMBMS013053 39  78.40  79.08 78.91

GENPRATIKSHA ROYVU25PSMBMS009990 40  79.20  78.50 78.68

GENDEBARATI ROYVU25PSMBMS008952 41  79.20  78.40 78.60

GENSNEHA SARKARVU25PSMBMS004524 42  76.80  78.60 78.15
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GENSANDHYA KUMARIVU25PSMBMS009538 43  78.00  78.00 78.00

GENPRITE BANDOPADHYAYVU25PSMBMS004841 44  77.40  77.80 77.70

GENARPIT GHOSHVU25PSMBMS009991 45  86.40  74.76 77.67

GENTUNDRA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMBMS009187 46  85.00  75.00 77.50

OBC-AMASUD MOLLAVU25PSMBMS010247 47  87.80  73.80 77.30

GENSANGITA PARIVU25PSMBMS003341 48  78.60  76.60 77.10

GENSHAYERI SINGHAVU25PSMBMS007495 49  83.00  75.00 77.00

GENKOUSHIK BHUIVU25PSMBMS008715 50  67.00  80.06 76.80

GENTUHIN PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS007410 51  86.20  73.34 76.56

GENPRITAM GHOSHVU25PSMBMS013124 52  69.00  78.90 76.43

GENANANYA GHOSHVU25PSMBMS007749 53  87.60  72.50 76.28

OBC-BNIVEDITA KUNDUVU25PSMBMS000316 54  85.20  72.80 75.90

GENHIYA ROYVU25PSMBMS008140 55  83.20  73.00 75.55

GENSANJIB GIRIVU25PSMBMS002020 56  88.40  71.20 75.50

GENKASHINATH PANDAVU25PSMBMS000493 57  84.00  72.54 75.41

OBC-AAPARAJITA PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS004458 58  77.00  74.80 75.35

GENAmit dasVU25PSMBMS000094 59  80.80  72.50 74.58

OBC-BSOUBHIK SAHOOVU25PSMBMS012643 60  80.00  72.48 74.36

GENARIJIT GANGULYVU25PSMBMS000381 61  82.20  71.30 74.03

GENSAKHI CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSMBMS010046 62  88.60  69.10 73.98

GENABHIPSA SINHAVU25PSMBMS010789 63  72.60  74.30 73.88
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GENRIYA DOLAIVU25PSMBMS008345 64  93.40  67.30 73.83

GENSONALI SENVU25PSMBMS004834 65  90.00  68.40 73.80

OBC-BSATHI DEYVU25PSMBMS008094 66  77.80  72.30 73.68

GENARUNAVA PANJAVU25PSMBMS004177 67  89.20  68.38 73.59

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSMBMS008884 68  86.80  69.06 73.50

EWSJANNATUN NESAVU25PSMBMS008604 69  86.00  69.30 73.48Y

GENSMITA CHANDRAVU25PSMBMS010432 70  87.60  68.14 73.01

GENSHREYA BERAVU25PSMBMS001269 71  92.00  66.40 72.80

SCRITUPARNA BADHUKVU25PSMBMS009509 72  78.20  70.80 72.65

GENPOUMILI SARKARVU25PSMBMS009067 73  75.60  71.60 72.60

GENRISHIKA JASHVU25PSMBMS010861 74  89.20  67.00 72.55

EWSANANYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMBMS008307 75  92.00  66.00 72.50Y

GENSAYANTIKA SAMANTAVU25PSMBMS009634 76  74.40  71.66 72.35

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSMBMS006092 77  70.60  72.80 72.25

GENANIRUDDHA BHOWMIKVU25PSMBMS008197 78  73.00  71.80 72.10

GENSOMENATH CHATTERJEEVU25PSMBMS007888 79  78.20  69.90 71.98

GENSNEHA DASVU25PSMBMS007544 80  87.20  66.86 71.95

GENSATARUPA ROYVU25PSMBMS013060 81  72.40  71.73 71.90

OBC-ASOUVIK MANDALVU25PSMBMS010242 82  81.40  68.10 71.43

GENSNEHASIS DASVU25PSMBMS004442 83  77.50  68.97 71.10

GENKOYENA SINHAVU25PSMBMS011911 84  88.60  65.00 70.90
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GENUTSAB DEVU25PSMBMS000941 85  88.20  65.09 70.87

GENSNEHASISH ACHARYAVU25PSMBMS012973 86  80.00  67.14 70.36

GENMD ALIUJJAMANVU25PSMBMS000668 87  74.60  67.80 69.50

GENPURBA BANERJEEVU25PSMBMS008773 88  87.20  63.60 69.50

GENRUPSHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMBMS008810 89  77.00  66.90 69.43

OBC-AAMINA RAHAMANVU25PSMBMS010157 90  84.60  64.00 69.15

GENSNEHA NANDIVU25PSMBMS008793 91  69.20  68.60 68.75

OBC-ASURAVI PATRAVU25PSMBMS005578 92  84.60  63.40 68.70

GENMADHURIMA DUTTAVU25PSMBMS013018 93  82.20  63.84 68.43

GENMANASI NANDIVU25PSMBMS003956 94  85.80  62.50 68.33

GENDEBKANTA DASVU25PSMBMS012574 95  87.00  62.00 68.25

GENTAMIM HANIAVU25PSMBMS008590 96  91.20  60.57 68.23

GENPAYEL HALDERVU25PSMBMS009983 97  80.00  64.00 68.00

OBC-BANKITA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS009476 98  90.60  60.31 67.88

OBC-BPURNIMA MAHATOVU25PSMBMS010515 99  78.80  64.22 67.87

SCARNAB MITRAVU25PSMBMS000318 100  81.20  63.40 67.85

GENSOHAM RAHAVU25PSMBMS011741 101  77.20  64.70 67.83

GENSHRUTI MISHRAVU25PSMBMS010053 102  69.60  67.20 67.80

GENANJALI NAYAKVU25PSMBMS003596 103  73.80  65.40 67.50

GENSK MIRAJUL ISLAMVU25PSMBMS008074 104  76.80  64.20 67.35

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSMBMS002610 105  76.60  64.00 67.15
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OBC-ARUPSHA PARVINVU25PSMBMS006216 106  77.60  63.10 66.73

OBC-AZARIN YASMEENVU25PSMBMS010987 107  87.20  59.68 66.56

OBC-BJHILIK KARVU25PSMBMS002165 108  80.80  61.69 66.47

URSUSHMITA RANAVU25PSMBMS011304 109  67.80  65.79 66.29

OBC-ASURIA ISLAMVU25PSMBMS008672 110  88.80  58.76 66.27

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSMBMS013085 111  73.80  61.70 64.73

OBC-ARASHMITA SHILVU25PSMBMS003298 112  84.60  58.05 64.69

STRAMANANDA BESRAVU25PSMBMS012794 113  84.20  57.92 64.49

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSMBMS008753 114  80.20  59.00 64.30

GENPRIYANKAR ROY 

CHOWDHURY

VU25PSMBMS007921 115  54.40  67.20 64.00

GENNILANJAN KARANJAIVU25PSMBMS010603 116  65.00  62.46 63.10

SCCHITTARANJAN ROYVU25PSMBMS007516 117  74.20  58.97 62.78

GENAKASHLINA GHOSHVU25PSMBMS009793 118  70.60  58.80 61.75

URBHUKYA DHANNAIKVU25PSMBMS010359 119  75.10  56.40 61.08

GENSWAPRAVA BARIVU25PSMBMS012369 120  77.60  51.00 57.65

GENPALLAV MAZUMDARVU25PSMBMS007606 121  71.40  52.77 57.43

GENRIKATH ROYVU25PSMBMS007307 122  56.00  56.00 56.00

SCNAYNA HELAVU25PSMBMS009590 123  58.50  55.17 56.00

STBANALATA SARENVU25PSMBMS008262 124  91.80  7.68 28.71

GENTAMALIKA BAGVU25PSMBMS010623 125  92.60  7.00 28.40

SCARPITA SAMADDERVU25PSMBMS008097 126  90.00  7.55 28.16
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SCDONA DASVU25PSMBMS007933 127  82.80  7.54 26.36
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EWSANANYA BANDYOPADHYAYVU25PSMBMS010063 1  92.60  75.50 79.78Y

EWSJANNATUN NESAVU25PSMBMS008604 2  86.00  69.30 73.48Y

EWSANANYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMBMS008307 3  92.00  66.00 72.50Y
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OBC-ANILUFA KHATUNVU25PSMBMS007338 1  97.20  92.10 93.38

OBC-ASHYAMALI MANAVU25PSMBMS003329 2  86.20  78.60 80.50

OBC-AMASUD MOLLAVU25PSMBMS010247 3  87.80  73.80 77.30

OBC-AAPARAJITA PRAMANIKVU25PSMBMS004458 4  77.00  74.80 75.35

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSMBMS006092 5  70.60  72.80 72.25

OBC-ASOUVIK MANDALVU25PSMBMS010242 6  81.40  68.10 71.43

OBC-AAMINA RAHAMANVU25PSMBMS010157 7  84.60  64.00 69.15

OBC-ASURAVI PATRAVU25PSMBMS005578 8  84.60  63.40 68.70

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSMBMS002610 9  76.60  64.00 67.15

OBC-ARUPSHA PARVINVU25PSMBMS006216 10  77.60  63.10 66.73

OBC-AZARIN YASMEENVU25PSMBMS010987 11  87.20  59.68 66.56

OBC-ASURIA ISLAMVU25PSMBMS008672 12  88.80  58.76 66.27

OBC-ARASHMITA SHILVU25PSMBMS003298 13  84.60  58.05 64.69

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSMBMS008753 14  80.20  59.00 64.30
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OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSMBMS006768 1  86.20  83.28 84.01

OBC-BNIVEDITA KUNDUVU25PSMBMS000316 2  85.20  72.80 75.90

OBC-BSOUBHIK SAHOOVU25PSMBMS012643 3  80.00  72.48 74.36

OBC-BSATHI DEYVU25PSMBMS008094 4  77.80  72.30 73.68

OBC-BANKITA MAHATAVU25PSMBMS009476 5  90.60  60.31 67.88

OBC-BPURNIMA MAHATOVU25PSMBMS010515 6  78.80  64.22 67.87

OBC-BJHILIK KARVU25PSMBMS002165 7  80.80  61.69 66.47
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SCRIMPA DASVU25PSMBMS008693 1  87.60  89.60 89.10

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSMBMS009755 2  70.00  84.32 80.74

SCRIYAN KAIBARTAVU25PSMBMS003338 3  69.60  83.80 80.25

SCSREYA SARKARVU25PSMBMS009403 4  85.33  77.43 79.41

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSMBMS008884 5  86.80  69.06 73.50

SCRITUPARNA BADHUKVU25PSMBMS009509 6  78.20  70.80 72.65

SCARNAB MITRAVU25PSMBMS000318 7  81.20  63.40 67.85

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSMBMS013085 8  73.80  61.70 64.73

SCCHITTARANJAN ROYVU25PSMBMS007516 9  74.20  58.97 62.78

SCNAYNA HELAVU25PSMBMS009590 10  58.50  55.17 56.00

SCARPITA SAMADDERVU25PSMBMS008097 11  90.00  7.55 28.16

SCDONA DASVU25PSMBMS007933 12  82.80  7.54 26.36
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STRAMANANDA BESRAVU25PSMBMS012794 1  84.20  57.92 64.49

STBANALATA SARENVU25PSMBMS008262 2  91.80  7.68 28.71
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